BOnomil

f>FRABO

GROUP

frabo
press

C-STEEL M

ZC0087

Desviacion larga M/M.

Especificaciones técnicas

D BAG MASTER BOX
12 5 30
15 5 30
18 5 20
22 5 20
28 5 10

CODIGO

ZC0087012012000
ZC0087015015000
ZC0087018018000
ZC0087022022000
ZC0087028028000

L1
88
93
118
120
140

L2 MIN
20
24
25
26
27

32
32
42
50
50

Aplicaciones
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EATING HVAC COMPRESSED
AIR
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